240-Pin DDR3- Reg/ECC-DIMM                                                   DDR3 SDRAM
DDR3 Registered/ECC DIMM Module
1GB, 2GB, 4GB based on 1Gbit component
60FBGA with Pb-Free
Revision 1.0 (May. 08) 20
-Initial Release
                                   1                                         © 2006 Super Talent Tech., Corporation.

• RoHS compliant
• Gold plated contacts
2.0 Ordering Information
Part number Density Module
Organization
Component
composition
Component
PKG
Module
Rank Description
W10RA1G8X 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx8*9 FBGA 1 PC3-8500
W13RA1G8X 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx8*9 FBGA 1 PC3-10600
W10RB2G8X 2GB 256Mx72 128Mx8*18 FBGA 2 PC3-8500
W13RB2G8X 2GB 256Mx72 128Mx8*18 FBGA 2 PC3-10600
W10RA2G4X 2GB 256Mx72 256Mx4*18 FBGA 1 PC3-8500
W13RA2G4X 2GB 256Mx72 256Mx4*18 FBGA 1 PC3-10600
W10RB4G4X 4GB 512Mx72 256Mx4*36 FBGA 2 PC3-8500
W13RB4G4X 4GB 512Mx72 256Mx4*36 FBGA 2 PC3-10600
Note: Last Character x of the Part Number stands for DRAM vendor
S=Samsung; M=Micron; Q=Qimonda; H=Hynix; E=Elpida
240-Pin DDR3- Reg/ECC-DIMM                                                   DDR3 SDRAM